Oil-less Instrument Air Systems
The Powerex Advantage
Reduced Total System Footprint
Our newly redesigned and upgraded instrument
air systems reduce overall system footprint,
allowing for flexibility of hospital design and ease of
installation.
• Up to 63% overall system footprint reduction

• Dual cooling flywheel and fan
• Corrosion resistant coating extends valve and
ring life
Oil-less Instrument Air Systems*
Model (1) HP Phase Voltage SCFM @ 185
PSIG(2)
Tank Size
(gal)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
(in)
Shipping
Weight (lbs)
Duplex - Model IOPD
IOPD0754XP5 7.5 3 208/230/460 20.4 120 70x55x82 2210
IOPD1004XP5 10 3 208/230/460 26 120 70x55x82 2316
IOPD1504XP5 15 3 208/230/460 34.3 120 70x55x82 2407
Triplex - Model IOPT
IOPT0754XP5 7.5 3 208/230/460 40.8 120 105x65x82 2978
IOPT1005XP5 10 3 208/230/460 52 200 105x65x82 3073
IOPT1506XP5 15 3 208/230/460 68.6 240 109x65x93 3590
Quadplex - Model IOPQ
IOPQ0755XP5 7.5 3 208/230/460 61.2 200 109x65x82 3728
IOPQ1006XP5 10 3 208/230/460 78 240 109x65x93 4081
IOPQ1506XP5 15 3 208/230/460 102.9 240 109x65x93 4263
Notes:
* Table specifications are defined at sea level conditions with reserve pump(s) on standby per NFPA 99. Consult facto-
ry for installations above 3,000 ft. elevation.
1 - “X” in model number defines system voltage. “2”, “3”, & “4”, signify 208, 230, & 460 volt systems, respectively.